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 R42 
迪士尼開出時間表 

Timetable of Disneyland Departures 

 

路線 

Route 

由 迪士尼樂園 前往 大圍站(經荃灣) 

From Disneyland towards Tai Wai Station (via Tsuen Wan) 

由 

From 

2025 年 12 月 1 至 15 日 

1-15 December 2025 

 

 日期 Dates  開車時間 Departure Time 

12 月 

DEC 

2025 

1 

22:00 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 
22:30 

7 

8 

22:00 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 
22:30 

15 
 
備註：有關 R42 其他資訊，請留意相關路線的最新通告 
Note: For other information of routes R42, please refer to the latest notice of the routes. 

敬請留意 Thank you for your attention 


